GOODRAM Industrial
microSD Memory Card 3D pSLC type
DATASHEET
Version: 1.1
Date: December 2023
SD Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42

9 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM 3D 3D pSLC microSD
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range
SDUU1-0161CG microSD 16GB 3D pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUU1-0321CG microSD 32GB 3D pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUU1-0641CG microSD 64GB 3D pSLC 0°C —+70°C
SDUU1-1281CG microSD 128GB 3D pSLC 0°C —+70°C
PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimensions: 15mm (L) * 11mm (W) * 1mm (H)
10 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM 3D 3D pSLC microSD